L
rr
"C"
No. 56720 AIR CHEMSAVER9
ASSEMBLY, NYLON (BLACK)
~
"E"----+-----i
"D"

MOUNTING. (NOT AVAILABLE ON 1" VERSION)
e SEE DS56720 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.
HOW TO ORDER:
FOR DIAPHRAGM QUICK TEEJET® BODY ASSEMBLY SPECIFY PART NUMBER:
EXAMPLE: QJ22187-1/2-AC QUICK TEEJET®NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY.
DESCRIPTION:
No. QJ22187-AC
SPLIT-EYELET QUICK TEEJET®
NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLIES
DIAPHRAM TYPE AIR CHEMSAVER®
SHUT-OFF VALVE
(NPT &: BSPT CONNECTIONS) Rev. No.
Ref.
Spraying Systems Co:
Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton, II. 60189-7900
Data Sheet No.
DSOJ22187-AC
SHEET OF
7
_J